
NAME Company EMAIL

Kimberly Steele CERM ksteele@cerm.com

Tim Brown TERRACON tabrown@terracon.com

Sean Johnston KIMLEY-HORN sean.johnston@kimley-horn.com

Brian Fredo WOODPLC brian.fredo@woodplc.com

Nathan Hammond HAMMOND ENGINEERS nathanh@hammondengineers.com

Meaghan McClain LONG ENG mmcclain@longeng.com

Christopher Guirguis BRIDGEFARMER Christopher.guirguis@bridgefarmer.com

Felicia Evans BOHLER ENG fevans@bohlereng.com

Greg Rowell CONTOUR ENG growell@contoureng.com

Jen Hawkins POND CO hawkinsjl@pondco.com
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John Hollar GEOSYNTEC jhollar@geosyntec.com

Miller Ogello BRIDGEFARMER miller.ogello@bridgefarmer.com

Dwayne Cheatom SKYLINE-EC dcheatom@skyline-ec.com

Jeff Rosek CARDNO jeff.rosiek@cardno.com

Jennie Lynn Rudder STARRWHITEHOUSE jlrudder@starrwhitehouse.com

Shelley Lamar CERM slamar@cerm.com

Jim Langston BRIDGEFARMER langston@bridgefarmer.com

Rebecca Thornton rebecca.thornton@j5gbl.com

Rick Strickland NV5 rick.strickland@nv5.com

Andrew Pankopp LONG ENG apankopp@longeng.com

Bianca F-CERM CERM bfrails@cerm.com
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Patrick Peters HEATH-LINEBACK ppeters@heath-lineback.com

Christopher Kingsbury ONEATLAS chris.kingsbury@oneatlas.com

Ashley Butterfield OASIS-CS abutterfield@oasis-cs.com

Brooke Lewis Prime Engineering brooke.lewis.usc@gmail.com

Amber Lawson ASPIRE CONSTRUCTION amber@aspireconstructionre.com

Jelena Kelava UNITED CONSULTING jkelava@unitedconsulting.com

Douglas Strait CARDNO douglas.strait@cardno.com

J Thomas jthomasjt3@gmail.com

Rachel Brown BRIDGEFARMER rachel.brown@bridgefarmer.com

Dena Berrios C2G dena.berrios@itsc2g.com

Jennifer Oconnor CONCORD-CC joconnor@concord-cc.com

Genine Bryant CERM gbryant@cerm.com

Jennifer Durham TVSDESIGN jdurham@tvsdesign.com
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Holly Painter KCI holly.painter@kci.com

Mike Garver WOODPLC mike.garver@woodplc.com

Amy Granelli EBERLY agranelli@eberly.net

Mae Whiteside CKLENG mwhiteside@ckleng.com

Jason Wilson TETRATECH jason.wilson@tetratech.com

Susan Johnson TYLIN susan.johnson@tylin.com

Marketing Group BRIDGEFARMER marketing@bridgefarmer.com

Mike Lodge CONCORD-CC mlodge@concord-cc.com

Nicholas Fuller TETRATECH nich.fuller@tetratech.com

Brian Moseley CERM bmoseley@cerm.com

David Roberts VALANCOURT droberts@valancourt.com

Ankita Patel VOLKERT ankita.patel@volkert.com

Chuck Abbott KAIZEN COLLABORATIVE chuck.abbott@kaizencollaborative.com
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Ralph (Mike) Morgan THE COLLABORATIVE mmorgan@thecollaborative.com

Mary Barton TETRATECH mary.barton@tetratech.com

Besa Trenova ACCURA besa@accura.com

Robert MacPherson PRIME-ENG rmacpherson@prime-eng.com

Elizabeth McKegney SHERWOOD ENGINEERS emckegney@sherwoodengineers.com

norman hill VOLKERT norman.hill@volkert.com

Nico Shen KAIZEN COLLABORATIVE nico.shen@kaizencollaborative.com

Jim Remlin SHERWOOD ENGINEERS jremlin@sherwoodengineers.com

Katherine Konenkamp KIMLEY-HORN katherine.konenkamp@kimley-horn.com

Lamonte Artis CERM lartis@cerm.com

andy pippin andypippin7@gmail.com

Jason Holloway TERRACON jason.holloway@terracon.com
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Sam Williams IDS GLOBAL sam.williams@idsglobal.com

Melanie James mjames.mj@gmail.com

John Nguyen BRIDGEFARMER john.nguyen@bridgefarmer.com

Gary Caraway LANDPLANNING gcaraway@landplanning.net

aruna sastry sast9375@gmail.com

Victor Alao C2G Victor.alao@itsc2g.com

Matthew Wilder POND CO wilderm@pondco.com

Adrian Minor BRIDGEFARMER adrian.minor@bridgefarmer.com

Sandra Weaks C2G sandra.weaks@itsc2g.com

Nicole Bennett C2G nicole.bennett@itsc2g.com

Megan Greer TERRACON megan.greer@terracon.com

caroline levenda clevenda@gmail.com
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Kim Wilson ABI kwilson@atlbeltline.org

Anna George CERM bgeorge@cerm.com

Adiele Nwankwo C2G adiele.nwankwo@itsc2g.com

Subrena Clark ABI sclark@atlbeltline.org

Mae Whiteside FLOURISHPAC mae@flourishpac.org

Scott Thomson CONTOUR ENG sthomson@contoureng.com

john bricken GMCNETWORK john.bricken@gmcnetwork.com

caroline levenda CKL ENG clevenda@ckleng.com

Jeanette Hamm CONTOUR ENG jhamm@contoureng.com

Don Harris KCI don.harris@kci.com

keith ziobron CARDNO keith.ziobron@cardno.com

Anna Harrison aharrison205@gmail.com

Angela Loston BRIDGEFARMER marketing.assistant@bridgefarmer.com
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Ron Kenyon TETRATECH Ron.Kenyon@tetratech.com

Kevin Burke ABI kburke@atlbeltline.org

Joseph Severin LONG ENG jseverin@longeng.com

Jonathan Deputy GPRSINC jonathan.deputy@gprsinc.com

Yasmin Moreno CERM ymoreno@cerm.com

Peter Fleury WENCK pfleury@wenck.com

Aaron Tainter BRIDGEFARMER tainter@bridgefarmer.com

Allen Krivsky HEATH-LINEBACK akrivsky@heath-lineback.com

Kevin Wales GMC NETWORK kevin.wales@gmcnetwork.com

Rodney Givens CERM rgivens@cerm.com

Nancy Newell ABI nnewell@atlbeltline.org
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